Watkins Memorial High School HY-TEK's

Meet Manager

Invitational at Watkins - 9/8/2012
McGowan

Watkins Memorial High School

Last Completed Event

McGowan CC

Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC Lg Sch Team
Name Year School Finals
Points

1 Costantino, Nicole 8 New Albany 12:44.89 1
2 Zaper, Jessica 8 New Albany 13:00.13 2
3 Schoenberger, Raechal 8 Pick. Lakeview 13:05.99 3
4 Barbour, Elise 8 Jones 13:10.69 4
5 Nash, Christina 8 Worth. Cardinals 13:15.54 5
6 Weber, Ellie 7 Dublin Karrer 13:18.70 6
7 Johnson, India 8 Hill. Weaver 13:25.58 7
8 Grube, Abigail 8 Pick. Lakeview 13:28.43 8
9 Nichols, Madeline 7 Hastings 13:30.07 9
10 Casey, Kileigh 7 Jones 13:31.47 10
11 Adams, Meredith 8 New Albany 13:34.98 11
12 Griffin, Jessica 8 Pick. Lakeview 13:37.80 12
13 McKee, Ivy 8 Gahanna South 13:41.77 13
14 Husted, Erica 8 Davis 13:42.89 14
15 Westall, Julia 8 Pick. Lakeview 13:47.11 15
16 Wharton, Ally 8 Gahanna East 13:50.18 16
17 Bury, Cammy 7 Gahanna East 13:51.23 17
18 Gresham, Krista 8 Davis 13:51.65 18
19 Fee, Elizabeth 8 Pick. Ridgeview 13:59.68 19
20 McSurley, Anna 8 Pick. Lakeview 14:00.31 20
21 Isabel, Brooke 8 New Albany 14:03.70 21
22 George, Casey 7 Genoa 14:06.58 22
23 Chavez, Marcella 8 Worth. Cardinals 14:09.52 23
24 Waite, Sierra 8 Pick. Lakeview 14:17.22 24
25 Rickman, Hannah 8 Pick. Lakeview 14:19.91 25
26 Lawson, Elena 8 Marietta 14:20.75 26
27 Englehart, Sydney 7 Olen. Liberty 14:21.11 27
28 Corbett, Cindel 8 Pick. Ridgeview 14:21.71 28
29 Brewer, Morgan 7 Jones 14:22.01 29
30 Bertison, Hailey 8 Davis 14:22.53 30
31 Halliday, Cooper 8 Marietta 14:26.09 31
32 Matta, Ali 8 Olen. Liberty 14:28.72 32
33 Seabury, Madison 7 Genoa 14:28.97 33
34 Sculli, Meghan 7 Hill. Weaver 14:37.88 34
35 Calero, Danelle 8 New Albany 14:38.86 35
36 Caswell, Meredith 8 Hastings 14:41.69 36
37 Berry, Dana 8 Watkins 14:43.39 37
38 Matt, Sophie 7 New Albany 14:44.24 38
39 Cannon, Abby 7 Hill. Heritage 14:45.48 39
40 Dowler, Kallee 8 Marietta 14:50.28 40
41 Gradeless, Aimee 8 Dublin Karrer 14:52.33 41
42 Stritar, Brittany 8 Dublin Karrer 14:53.18 42
43 Mead, Madeline 7 Jones 14:54.23 43
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Heminger, Isabel
Billman, Meredith
Marsalek, Delaney
Chapman, Olivia
Walker, Heather
Moulton, Hannah
Manoukian, Zoe
Washburn, Erin
Carr, Gabby
Allocco, Carly
LaFond, Monique
Torbett, Nora
Partridge, Jessica
Murnieks, Leksi
Ray, Makenzie
Francisco, Anna
Patrick, Jessica
Groh, Sarah
Burgess, Dasia
Miller, Elaine
Bower, Emma
Brehmer, Megan
Shoaf, Allyssa
Blake, Jessica
Giesman, Sadie
Geiger, Julia
Rider, Camille
Attkinson, Shelby
Findell, Elizabeth
Guijosa, Isis
Steady, Nicole
Saito, Randi
McCandlish, Claire
Viernes, Sara
Marone, Sarah
Schroeder, Emma
Englehart, Sophia
Gordon, N'Dea
Falk, Charlotte
Steigerwald, Claire
Priest, Katie
Amergis, Emma
Bower, Anna
McDonald, Brooke
Bartholomew, Kaitlyn
Fry, McKenna
Weibel, Maria
Sencio, Luana
Cox, Kathleen
Lusson, Tess
Horvat, Jessica
Devine, Erin
Rincon, Gaby
Clarkson, Camryn
Purcell, Maddie
McManamon, Rachel
Clyburn, Haley
Sherman, Jasmyn
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Dublin Karrer
Davis

Dublin Sells
Pick. Ridgeview
Thomas Ewing
Worth. Cardinals
Jones

Watkins

Pick. Ridgeview
Hastings

Davis

Marietta
Hastings

Big Walnut
Pick. Ridgeview
Jones

Gahanna East
Davis

Lancaster
Worth. Cardinals
Olen. Liberty
Dublin Karrer
Dublin Sells
Dublin Karrer
Worth. McCord
Worth. Cardinals
Worth. McCord
Lancaster
Worth. McCord
Dublin Sells
Mount Vernon
Hill. Heritage
Thomas Ewing
Jones

Grandview Hts.
Hill. Weaver
Olen. Liberty
Worth. McCord
Hastings
Gahanna South
Olen Orange
Grandview Hts.
Olen. Liberty

Hamilton Township

Gahanna South
Genoa

New Albany
Hastings
Dublin Sells
Hastings
Davis

Olen. Liberty
Gahanna East
Olen Orange
Dublin Karrer
Hill. Weaver
Watkins

Pick. Ridgeview

14:55.75
14:56.72
14:58.24
14:58.59
14:58.85
14:59.11
14:59.39
15:01.67
15:01.98
15:04.47
15:06.26
15:08.59
15:09.63
15:10.03
15:10.27
15:10.90
15:12.71
15:14.18
15:15.40
15:16.41
15:16.89
15:17.37
15:17.64
15:18.10
15:19.17
15:19.51
15:20.66
15:22.07
15:24.20
15:25.21
15:25.80
15:34.27
15:35.25
15:36.24
15:36.51
15:36.75
15:37.12
15:37.85
15:40.82
15:42.97
15:44.90
15:45.15
15:46.47
15:48.38
15:53.58
15:55.31
15:55.62
15:57.72
15:58.77
15:59.06
15:59.62
16:01.77
16:03.68
16:08.05
16:08.52
16:12.25
16:14.28
16:15.57
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Wozniak, Kelli
Davis, Elizabeth
Hathaway, Caroline
Osselborn, Emily
Waters, Emily
McCartney, Madi
Ware, Sarah
Diehl, Maddy
Chafin, Sadie
Werling, Gabi
Crone, Hannah
Kleinline, Trisha
Smith, Keira
Crozier, Maggie
Wilhelm, Anna
Boch, Kaytelynn
Altier, Isabella
Garcia, Sara
Stoner, Jessica
Siefker, Karli
Walker, Hailey
Sullivan, Viola
Bower, Maddy
Noonan, Jennifer
Ellis, Kristina
Meyer, Kenzie
Hemming, Morgan
Berlin, Emma
Miglin, Amanda
Ellison, Kylie
Shaw, Annie
Hayes, Shanell
Warnement, Cate
O'Brien, Daria
Craig-Bowden, Caroline
Johnson, Ella
Pease, Kathryn
Rollins, Maddie
Larick, Madelin
Crowe, Abby
McCurdy, Jade
Meikle, Erin
Gabriel, Hannah
Harris, Olivia
Clippinger, Olivia
Vyzral, Chloe
Parker, Madison
Kulis, Jordan
West, Mackenzie
Rooney, Izzy
Hoy, Adriana
Hartzler, Taylor
Beish, Paige
Chandler, Nia
Rohrer, Lydia
Senitt, Tasha
Seidel, Aubrey
Carver, Maria
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Genoa

Thomas Ewing
Genoa

Hill. Weaver
Mount Vernon
Genoa

Dublin Sells
Worth. Cardinals
Olen Orange

Olen Orange
Marietta

Watkins

Worth. McCord
Worth. McCord
Olen Orange
Thomas Ewing
Olen Orange
Olen. Liberty
Mount Vernon
Dublin Sells
Thomas Ewing
Marietta

Gahanna East
Mount Vernon
Genoa

Worth. Cardinals
Big Walnut
Grandview Hts.
Mount Vernon
Gahanna East
Hill. Weaver
Hamilton Township
Grandview Hts.
Mount Vernon

Big Walnut
Worth. Cardinals
Hill. Weaver
Hamilton Township
Gahanna South
Dublin Sells
Mount Vernon
Olen Orange
Thomas Ewing
Gahanna East
Watkins

Hill. Heritage
Gahanna South
Gahanna South
Big Walnut

Big Walnut
Newark

Mount Vernon
Newark

Gahanna South
Hill. Heritage
Mount Vernon
Hamilton Township
Marietta

16:20.54
16:21.56
16:22.39
16:22.76
16:23.05
16:24.99
16:26.10
16:27.28
16:27.80
16:29.89
16:30.36
16:30.63
16:33.06
16:33.54
16:34.28
16:34.57
16:37.05
16:37.53
16:39.60
16:43.40
16:46.10
16:46.34
16:46.80
16:47.34
16:49.03
16:49.50
16:51.75
16:53.86
16:54.55
17:00.50
17:04.86
17:05.18
17:05.53
17:07.21
17:08.99
17:10.02
17:13.27
17:15.31
17:16.24
17:24.26
17:25.38
17:32.50
17:33.30
17:35.51
17:38.14
17:40.84
17:41.12
17:45.13
17:46.68
17:49.03
17:50.19
18:01.07
18:03.82
18:14.03
18:16.45
18:25.07
18:28.78
18:30.14
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Gose, Julia
Eckman, Abbi
Cowen, Audrey
Spitznogle, Ellie
Jenkins, Debbie
Broeren, Ellie
Jones, Emily
Powell, Sarah
Goodrich, Arianna
Little, Sophie
Smyers, Tiffany
Keller, Fiona
Corley, Devon
Gladman, Maddie
0'Dell, Cassie
Blade, Tiffany
Wheeler, Mary
Newcomb, Mayre
Huang, Katie
King, Becca
Taylor, Maddie
Haupt, Emma
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Zanesville
Watkins

Hill. Heritage
Newark

Mount Vernon
Mount Vernon
Thomas Ewing
Mount Vernon
Big Walnut

Hamilton Township

Lancaster
Mount Vernon
Grandview Hts.
Watkins
Newark
Lancaster
Newark

Mount Vernon
Newark

Newark
Grandview Hts.
Grandview Hts.

Team Scores

Total 1 2

18:31.95
18:38.54
18:39.92
18:44.41
18:50.76
18:52.92
18:54.74
19:22.02
19:34.27
19:55.31
20:03.29
20:03.59
20:10.83
20:45.60
20:49.12
20:55.96
20:56.66
21:18.51
21:24.88
21:46.24
21:48.79
22:39.64
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88

75

92

96

125

Pick. Lakeview

Total Time: 1:
Average:
New Albany

Total Time: 1:
Average:
Jones

Total Time: 1:
Average:
Davis

Total Time: 1:
Average:
Dublin Karrer

Total Time: 1:
Average:
Pick. Ridgeview
Total Time: 1:
Average:
Worth. Cardinals

Total Time: 1:

07:59.64
13:35.93

08:02.56
13:36.52

10:57.79
14:11.56

12:00.05
14:24.01

13:17.33
14:39.47
13:32.23
14:42.45

13:00.09

58 3 8
70 1 2
136 4 10
161 14 18
197 6 41
204 19 28
207 5 23

12

11

29

30

42

47

49

15 20
21 35
43 50
45 54
44 64
52 58
62 68

24

38

59

61

66

99

107



91

154

10
117

11
142

12
135

13
124

14
138

15

16
162

17
158

18
151

19
140

20
139

21

22
168

Average:
Hastings

Total Time:
Average:
Marietta

Total Time:
Average:

Olen. Liberty

Total Time:
Average:
Gahanna East

Total Time:
Average:
Hill. Weaver

Total Time:
Average:
Genoa

Total Time:
Average:
Dublin Sells

Total Time:
Average:

Worth. McCord

Total Time:
Average:
Watkins

Total Time:
Average:
Thomas Ewing

Total Time:
Average:

Gahanna South

Total Time:
Average:
Olen Orange

Total Time:
Average:
Mount Vernon

Total Time:
Average:
Hill.
Total Time:
Average:

Grandview Hts.

Total Time:

Heritage

14:36.02

1:14:06.68
14:49.34

1:15:16.07
15:03.22

1:15:30.31
15:06.07

1:15:44.60
15:08.92

1:16:15.22
15:15.05

1:17:13.79
15:26.76

1:18:05.96
15:37.20
1:18:14.94

15:38.99

1:20:08.11
16:01.63

1:20:16.33
16:03.27

1:20:15.68
16:03.14

1:21:24.92
16:16.99

1:22:10.34
16:26.07
1:24:56.96
16:59.40

1:25:31.88
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262

284

309

318

344

378

397

440
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462

508

545

564

579

26

27

16

22

46

67

37

48

13

82

72

39

76

36

31

32

17

34

33

65

69

51

74

81

95

104

73

83

53

40

63

60
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71
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98

101

86

108

118

144

127

56

55

78

94

97
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90

79

111

115

137

109

123

152

132

80

110

84

122

103

102

106

112

143

120

145

114

128

156

161

89

121

93

129

130

105

119

113

155

141

146

116

133

167



Average:
23 Big Walnut

Total Time: 1:24:46.48
16:57.30

Average:
24 Hamilton Township

Total Time: 1:28:32.96
17:42.60

Average:
25 Newark
166

Total Time: 1:36:24.20
19:16.84

Average:

17:06.38

612

665

783

57
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